


MATH Hussain, Syed I shussain@occ.cccd.edu FT LEWIS 204 21227 
MATH Koines, Andrew J akoines@occ.cccd.edu FT MBCC 156 21279 
CHEM Laux, Mickey M jlaux@occ.cccd.edu FT CHEM 231 21135 
BIO Lew, Chih Min clew7@occ.cccd.edu FT BIO 212B 25069 
MATH Lloyd, Douglas B dlloyd@occ.cccd.edu FT MBCC 146 21316 
BIO Lovero, Karissa klovero@cccd.edu FT BIO SCI 212D 21214 
MATH Maekawa, Naoko  nmaekawa@occ.cccd.edu FT MBCC 152 21124 
MATH Moore, Arthur R amoore@occ.cccd.edu FT MBCC 145 25680 
CHEM Mucciaro, Thomas  tmucciaro@occ.cccd.edu FT CHEM 229 25588 
MATH Muir, Robert T rmuir@occ.cccd.edu FT MBCC 149 25966 
BIO Parsell, Jill jparsell@occ.cccd.edu FT BIO 209C 23373 
MATH Phan, Vu Huynh vphan1@cccd.edu FT MBCC 155 22050 
HORT Pullman, Lori L lpullman@occ.cccd.edu FT HORT 103 23308 
MATH Raskin, Debbie draskin@occ.cccd.edu FT MBCC 155 26873 
BIO Salcedo, Daniel dsalcedo7@coastline.edu FT NA NA 
MATH Sam, Thinh Q tsam@occ.cccd.edu FT MBCC 143 25681 
MATH Ternes, Linda M lternes@occ.cccd.edu FT MBCC 148 23993 
MATH Voicu, Mariana  mvoicu@occ.cccd.edu FT MBCC 151 21277 
CHEM Wang, Yilin  ywang51@occ.cccd.edu FT CHEM 231 23634 
BIO Wells, Julie Lynn jwells@occ.cccd.edu FT BIO 209D 23239 

 
PT Faculty: 

Dept NAME EMAIL_CCCD POS Office Location Extension 
MATH Abdoli, Mansour  mabdoli@gwc.cccd.edu PT MBCC 150 & 154 22269 
BIO Ahad, Sally Paul sahad@occ.cccd.edu PT BIO 111 22024 
BIO Allen, Bob Lee rallen48@occ.cccd.edu PT BIO 111 23987 
MRSC Armstrong, Jeff jarmstrong47@occ.cccd.edu PT Lewis 112 NA 
PHYSICS Bahrehbakhsh, Amirfarshad  abahrehbakhsh@occ.cccd.edu PT Lewis 112 22053 
ENGR Barhouse, Martha mbarhouse@occ.cccd.edu PT Lewis 112 23014 
MATH Bourouis-Benyassine, Aisha  abourouis@occ.cccd.edu PT MBCC 150 & 154 23322 
BIO Berube, Wendy  wberube1@cccd.edu PT Bio 111 NA 
CHEM Brown, Stephan sbrown218@cccd.edu PT Chem 226 NA 
ENGR Brutlag, Matthew H mbrutlag@cccd.edu PT Lewis 112 NA 
PHYSICS Bryant, Derek T dbryant18@occ.cccd.edu PT Lewis 112 NA 
MATH Butenko, Anton V. abutenko@cccd.edu PT MBCC 150 & 154 23801 
BIO Caldani, Patricia C pcaldani@coastline.edu PT Bio 111 NA 







Division Bio Martinez, Magali mmartinez266@student.cccd.edu STAFF Bio NA 

Division Bio Pham, Duy dpham@occ.cccd.edu STAFF Bio 103 25095 
Division 
MESH/PAGE 


